

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI**MAIN CASE No: M.A.C.M.A.No.105 of 2022****PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
02.	10.03.2025	<p data-bbox="428 512 505 548"><u>SV,J</u></p> <p data-bbox="540 562 1040 653">No representation on either side. List the matter on 19.03.2025.</p> <p data-bbox="428 779 493 806">KNN</p> <p data-bbox="1268 722 1349 764"><u>SV,J</u></p>	