

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI**MAIN CASE No: M.A.C.M.A.No.105 of 2022****PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
06.	19.03.2025	<p><u>SV,J</u></p> <p>Neither the appellant nor the Respondents Nos.1 to 4, who are the petitioners in the trial Court are not represented by any counsel.</p> <p>List the matter on 02.04.2025, finally.</p> <p>KNN</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>SV,J</u></p>	