

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI**

**MAIN CASE NO: M.A.C.M.A.No.105 of 2022**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

<b>Sl. No.</b>	<b>Date</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>
8.	18.06.2025	<p><b><u>SV,J</u></b></p> <p>List the matter on 25.06.2025.</p> <p>JLV</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b><u>SV,J</u></b></p>	