

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: MACMA No.105 OF 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	24.11.2025	<p><u>NV, J</u></p> <p>For hearing, post next week.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u> </u> NV, J SP</p>	